
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Saturday, February 11, 2012 7:38 PM 

Re: 

M, can you run this by JE and Ian? Ian said he would pay for it. I just wa=t to make sure he's OK with the price and the 
take off time. Pls let us kno=. Thanks. 

On Feb 11, 2012, at 1:48 PM, Ivjet@aol.com wrote: 

> Ok, have plane set for tomorrow, must depart stt at 4:00pm, since its a si=gle engine plane and pilot wants to land 
before dark in antugua $1,600 for c=arter, is that ok ? 
> Original Message 
> From: 
> To: Larry 
> Cc: -
> Subject: 
> Sent: Feb 11, 2012 11:55 AM 

> Hi Larry Larry.. just a reminder to please see if St.Thomas Jet Center can=charter a plane for Ian Osborne tomorrow 
from St.Thomas to Antigua. He want= to catch a 9:25pm flight out of Antigua to London. 
> If they can't do it, maybe they can recommend another company? 
> I planned some spa time today and I will be in there until about 4:30pm/Sp= your time. So Sue can give you any other 
info you might need if you need a=ything before that time. I will touch base once I'm free. thanks guys 

> Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 
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